THE DATASHEET OF
TL331SN4T3G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
September, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 2 of
this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TL331, TL331V
2
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Automotive Package Shipping†
TL331SN4T1G No
TSOP−5
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
TL331SN4T3G* No
TL331VSN4T1G Yes
TL331VSN4T3G* Yes
*Discontinued part number. Not recommended for new designs.
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Table 1. MAXIMUM RATINGS (Over operating free−air temperature, unless otherwise stated)